
B.—7a.
Appropriations for Public Works Services

CLASSXXII.—ROADS—continued.

52

Item. 1909-10.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 107—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Otago Road District—continued.
Hawea Lake Tracks ... Vincent
Lake Hayes to Arrow Bridge, via Lake

Baird's
Lake Hayes to Shotover Bridge ... ,,
Longridge North ... Southland
Luggate Stream Bridge (£1 for £1) Vinceut
Luggate to Pembroke ... ,,
Lumsden to Balfour (£l for £1) ... Southland
Makaroro Flat ... Vincent
Martin's Bay to Kinloch ... Lake
Matukituki River Foot and Stock „

Bridge
Nokomai Siding to Nokomai Saddle „
Otama Hill Road (£1 for £1) ... Southland
Paradise to Routeburn .:. Lake
Pembroke to Vincent County „

boundary
Queenstown to Glenorchy ... „
Rees River Road ... ,,
Routeburn Valley ... ,,
Shotover Bridge (£1 for £1) ... „
Steffen Road (£l for £1) ... Southland
Tarras to Lindis Pass .. Vincent
Waimea Valley Road (£1 for £l)... Southland
Waipunama Bridge (£2 for £l) „
Anderson Bay Main Road ... Peninsula
Baytown Boundary to Camp .. ,,
Beach Road to Back Beach (Kari- Waikouaiti

tane)
Beach Road to Camp ... Peninsula
Boundary Road ... Borough of

North-East
Valley

Camp to Portobello ... Peninsula
Dick Road ... ,,
Dunedin to Sawyer's Bay ... Borough of

West Harbour
Flag Swamp Road ... Waikouaiti
Gravesend to Taiaroa ... Peninsula
Hawksbury Bush Road ... Waikouaiti
Henry's Bush Road ... ,,
Holmes Bush Road yj „
Hooper's Inlet (west side) ... Peninsula
Karetai ... „
Karitane Creamery to Merton Rail- Waikouaiti

way-station
Karitane protective works and road ,,

approaches
Lower Harbour Road ... ,,
Lower Kaik Beach Road (£1 for £1) Peninsula
Macandrew Road (Port Chalmers), Borough of

(£1 for £1) Port Chalmers
Main North Road ... Borough of

North-East
Valley

Main North Road (Hawksbury Waikouaiti
Riding), (£1 for £1)

Main Road to School ... Peninsula
Mount Cargill Main Road ... Waikouaiti
O'Halloran Road ... „
Otakau School Road ... Peninsula
Papanui Inlet roads ... ,,

£

1336
1337

40
50

1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345

200
50

300
100
100
150
150
100

1346
1347
1348
1349

100
100
75
50

1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360

300
100
225

3 ,000
100
100
200

1,000
200
150
100

1361
1362

200
100

1363
1364
1365

100
100
100

1366
1367
1368
1339
1370
1371
1372
1373

100
80

100
50
50

200
150
250

1374 50

1375
1376
1377

100
150
200

1378 100

1379 150

1380
1381
1382
1383
1384

100
50
50

100
100


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

