Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			190	1909–10.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS	S—continued.	£	£	
	VOTE No. 107—continued.		at.	- ac	
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.				
1000	Otago Road District—continued.	Win cont	40		
$1336 \\ 1337$	Hawea Lake Tracks Lake Hayes to Arrow Bridge, via	Vincent Lake	40 50		
1001	Baird's	Luko			
1338	Lake Hayes to Shotover Bridge	,,	200		
1339	Longridge North	Southland	50		
$\frac{1340}{1341}$	Luggate Stream Bridge (£1 for £1) Luggate to Pembroke	Vincent	300 100		
1342	Lumsden to Balfour (£1 for £1)	Southland	100		
1343	Makaroro Flat	Vincent	150		
1344	Martin's Bay to Kinloch	Lake	150		
1345	Matukituki River Foot and Stock Bridge	"	10 0		
1346	Nokomai Siding to Nokomai Saddle	,,	100		
1347	Otama Hill Road (£1 for £1)	Southland	100		
1348	Paradise to Routeburn	Lake	75 70		
1349	Pembroke to Vincent County boundary	"	50		
135 0	Queenstown to Glenorchy	,,	300		
1351	Rees River Road	. ,	100		
1352	Routeburn Valley	. 91	225		
1353	Shotover Bridge (£1 for £1) Steffen Road (£1 for £1)	Southland	3,000		
$1354 \\ 1355$	Tarras to Lindis Pass	Vincent	100 100		
1356	Waimea Valley Road (£1 for £1)	Southland	200		
1357	Waipunama Bridge (£2 for £1)	Peninsula	1,000		
1358	Anderson Bay Main Road	Peninsula	$\begin{array}{c} 200 \\ 150 \end{array}$		
$1359 \\ 1360$	Baytown Boundary to Camp Beach Road to Back Beach (Kari-	Waikouaiti	100		
	tane)				
1361	Beach Road to Camp	Peninsula	200		
1362	Boundary Road	Borough of North-East	100	1	
		Valley			
1363	Camp to Portobello	Peninsula	100		
1364	Dick Road	,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	100	3	
1365	Dunedin to Sawyer's Bay	Borough of West Harbour	100		
1366	Flag Swamp Road	Waikouaiti	100		
1367	Gravesend to Taiaroa	Peninsula	80		
1368	Hawksbury Bush Road	Waikouaiti	100		
$\begin{array}{c} 1359 \\ 1370 \end{array}$	Henry's Bush Road Holmes Bush Road	2.2.	50 50		
1370 1371	Hooper's Inlet (west side)	Peninsula	200		
1372	Karetai	,,	150		
1373	Karitane Creamery to Merton Rail-	Waikouaiti	250		
1374	way-station Karitane protective works and road		50		
1012	approaches	,,	90		
1375	Lower Harbour Road	,,	100		
1376	Lower Kaik Beach Road (£1 for £1)	Peninsula	150	4	
1377	Macandrew Road (Port Chalmers), (£1 for £1)	Borough of Port Chalmers	200		
1378	Main North Road	Borough of	100		
		North-East			
1000	Note: Note: 1 The 1 Art 1 Th	Valley	•		
1379	Main North Road (Hawksbury Riding), (£1 for £1)	Waikouaiti	150		
1380	Main Road to School	Peninsula	100		
1381	Mount Cargill Main Road	Waikouaiti	50		
1382	O'Halloran Road	" " ·	5 0	. 2	
1383	Otakau School Road	Peninsula	100		
1384	Papanui Inlet roads	,,	100	Į.	